13. Schlossheindeckeli-Schiessen 2023

Sportschiitzen Muhleberg

Eintelrangliste Kat. D-E

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 00 N o g~ W N

A D D D D D D DD WWW W W W W W WWNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDEREREPR P R P P P P P P
0 N o g b~ W N P O © 0o N O g b~ WNBRFP O © 0o N o aa b~ W DN BREP O © 0o N o g b~ w NN BEe o

Schmutz Marc
Schmutz Rudolf
Baumberger Joggu
Schelling Albert
Rickli Simon

Uldry René
Loretan Willy
Pliss Flavia
Auderset Joseph
Wyss Hans

Steck Sascha
Schmutz Rodolphe
Affolter Roland
Baumgartner Heinz
Affolter Ernst

Willi Markus
Schlegel Ursi
Miller Markus
Mischler Janick
Kipfer Karin

Muhr Eduard
Pliss Willi
Zwahlen Rolf
Lehmann Joel
Méader Rudolf
Keller Hanspeter
Thiler Hans
Bichsel Peter
Herren Patrick
Vogel Daniel
Kislig Reto
Beretta Luca
Schmutz Marcel
Klay Bernhard
Michel Christian
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf
Domeyer Marianne
Pfammatter Emil
Zurbuchen Ingo
Junker Remo
Furer Jurg

Junker Fritz
Schick Thomas
Schmutz Kilian
Auderset Ursula
Neuhaus Josef
Muster Christian

Geissbuhler Olivier

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

1984 E
1948 SV
1956 V
1964 S
1985 E
1953 SV
1959 v
1992 D
1952 SV
1967 S
1993 E
1962 vV
1981 E
1945 SV
1955V
1970 S
1961V
1962 V
1987 E
1965 S
1948 SV
1963V
1964 S
1990 E
1943 SV
1971 S
1956 V
1962 V
1980 E
1961V
1986 E
2006 U21
1958 V
1962 V
1981 E
1950 SV
1951 SV
1972 S
1977 S
1976 S
1977 S
1948 SV
1968 S
1967 S
1968 S
1948 SV
1985 E
1986 E

Verein

Vechigen, Sportschutzen

Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schutzenverein
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfacker, Sportschitzen
Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen

Wallenried, Société de tir Union

Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen

St. Antoni, Schitzengesellschaft

Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Muhleberg, Sportschutzen

Mihleberg, Sportschitzen

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Schnottwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schutzenverein
Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Muhleberg, Sportschitzen

Vinelz, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschutzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schutzenverein Winigraben
Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschiutzengesellschaft

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft

Bern, Stadtschitzen

Wiinnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft
Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein

Schupfen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Spg
Kar

Kar
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
90

90

90
Kar
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

90

90

90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90
Kar
90

90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
Kar
90

90

95
99
99
99
99
96
96
96
99
98
93
91
98
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
92
91
99
98
97
97
96
96
96
94
94
93
92
99
99
97
97
97
97
96
94
91
91
100
100
98
95
95

Punkte
145
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00



13. Schlossheindeckeli-Schiessen 2023

Sportschiitzen Muhleberg

Eintelrangliste Kat. D-E

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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Gfeller Martin
Blum Markus
Boss Erwin
Wisler Stefan
Nikles Adrian
Blosch Daniel
Milchi Kurt

Jaun Hans-Kaspar
Zwygart Michael
Rasi Fabian
Stebler Bernhard
Hofmann Anita
Heinimann Michael
Oppliger Nick
Baumann Michael
Roppel Jakob
Bula Fredy
Gehrig Alfred
Dellenbach Kurt
Gosteli Rita

Sahli Ramona
Butikofer Thomas
Oetiker Norman
Héani Christian
Herren Agathe
Schenk Martin
Strahm Bruno
Heiniger Daniel
Pauli Bruno
Bértschi Urs

Jost Daniel
Uehlinger Beat
Wouischpard Claude
Scheidegger Hans
Oppliger Otto
Hugli Roland
Schmutz Isabelle
Herren Walter
Helfer Peter
Herren Daniel
Kunz Fritz

Bandi Reto
Lehmann Reto
Patzen Jurg
Corbetti Ramona
Kilchhofer Kurt
Burri Fritz

Balmer Peter

1981 E
1958 Vv
1948 SV
1996 E
1977 S
1963V
1958 Vv
1959 v
1979 E
1994 E
1968 S
1991 E
1998 E
2000 E
1981 E
1944 SV
1946 SV
1963V
1968 S
1971 S
1991 E
1963V
1978 E
1989 E
1955V
1966 S
1982 E
1967 S
1965 S
1983 E
1953 SV
1964 S
1932 SV
1935 SV
1963 V
1978 E
1972 S
1949 SV
1979 E
1981 E
1964 S
1979 E
1984 E
1948 SV
2001 E
1960 V
1948 SV
1957V

Verein

Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Morigen, Feldschitzen

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Mihleberg, Sportschitzen

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Morigen, Feldschitzen

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Muhleberg, Sportschutzen
Muhleberg, Sportschutzen

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Galmiz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Koniz, Sportschitzen Platten
Kriechenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muhleberg, Sportschutzen

Grauholz, Sportschutzen

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schutzenverein Winigraben
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Grauholz, Sportschutzen

Schnottwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Vechigen, Sportschitzen
Fraschels-Muntelier, Schitzengesellschaft
Koniz, Sportschitzen Platten

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Muhleberg, Sportschitzen

Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen

Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellschaft

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Muhleberg, Sportschitzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft

Spg
90
57-03
57-03
90
Kar
90

90
57-03
90

90
57-03
90

90

90

90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
90

90

90

90

90
Kar
57-03
90

90
57-03
Kar
Kar
57-03
90

90
57-03
90
Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
Kar
90
57-03
57-03
57-03

93
92
91
91
88
99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
93
92
90
90
90
83
100
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
94
94
94
93
93
92
91
91
99
97
97

Punkte
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135



13. Schlossheindeckeli-Schiessen 2023

Sportschiitzen Muhleberg

Eintelrangliste Kat. D-E

Rang
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Teilnehmer
Mori Daniel

Cotting Josef
Jeannet Beat
Balsiger Silvia
Hostettler René
Hofstetter Vanessa
Hauswirth Bendicht
Leuenberger Daniela
Probst Friedrich Samuel
Rutsch Ernst
Dellsperger Stefanie
Oetiker Marianne
Scherrer Maja
Schlatter Fritz
Gerber Urs
Derendinger Vanessa
Grossenbacher Philipp
Hofmann Thomas
Gilgen Peter

Klay Yves

Hofstetter Bernhard
Gehri Stefan

Burki Rudolf
Brilhart Mario
Kocher Felix

Fivian Peter
Lehmann Urs
Derendinger Marc
Weibel Kurt

Balmer Daniel
Rappo Daniel
Dietrich Sandra
Kéanel Thomas
Kéanzig Bruno

Hayoz Fabrice
Hollander Thilo
Geissbihler Jonas
Heubi Kurt

Bolliger Regina
Brilhart Paul
Rifenacht Ramon
Dellsperger Urs
Schitz Bernhard
Jau Rudolf
Hofstetter Hans
Suter Heinz

Maurer Rolf
Lehmann Martin

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

1983 E
1952 SV
1945 SV
1956 V
1960 V
1995 E
1948 SV
1966 S
1940 SV
1961V
1992 E
1971S
1961V
1958 vV
1956 V
u21
1990 E
1981 E
1950 SV
1997 E
1965 S
1968 S
1949 SV
1973 S
1953 SV
1971 S
1982 E
u21
1951 SV
1986 E
1966 S
1987 E
1962 V
1977 S
u21
1964 S
1988 E
1961V
1964 S
1956 V
u21
1965 S
1951 SV
1956 V
1939 SV
1955V
1941 sV
1959 Vv

Verein

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

St. Antoni, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fraschels-Muntelier, Schutzengesellschaft
Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Schnottwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Epsach, Vereinigte SG

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Koniz, Sportschitzen Platten

Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Morigen, Feldschitzen

St. Antoni, Schutzengesellschaft
SchUtzengeseIIschaftv

Koniz, Sportschitzen Platten
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Mimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen

Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Mihleberg, Sportschutzen
SchUtzengeseIIschaf;

Schiipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen

St. Antoni, Schitzengesellschaft
Mihleberg, Sportschiitzen

Kdniz, Sportschitzen Platten
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen
Kdniz, Sportschitzen Platten
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Mihleberg, Sportschiitzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

Spg

90

90
57-03
57-03
Kar
90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
Kar
57-03

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

90

57-03
Kar
57-03
90

90

90

90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
57-03
90

90

90

90
57-03

96
95
94
94
94
94
93
90
89
89
89
88

99
98
97
97
96
95
95
94
94
93
91
90
87
87
98
98
97
94
94
93
92
88
88

99
98
97
96
96
95
95
93
93
91
91

Punkte
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

20.00

10.00



13. Schlossheindeckeli-Schiessen 2023

Sportschiitzen Muhleberg

Eintelrangliste Kat. D-E

Rang

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Monetti Romano
Locher Fritz
Bucheli Dominik
Thalmann Jasmin
Steinmann Andreas
Walti Christoph
Schlup Max

Mader Marc

Kocher Hansjorg
Marti Ruth

Wenger Beat

Willi Andy

Maori Fritz

Schmutz Fritz
Hunziker Urs
Wyssa Sven
Thossy Beat
Hauser Dominik
Etter Manuela
Leibundgut Kevin
Gyger Antoinette
Wolfensberger Max
Hofmann Urs
Trummer Andrea Brigitta
Heubi Beat
Riedo-Dangeli Susi
Schenk Marcel
Schmutz Alina
Weilenmann Jasmin
Truden Harald
Gehrig Anton
Weibel Max
Wenger Martin
Schneider Hans-Ulrich
Messerli Otto

Hagli Iris

Loosli Christian
Aubert Fredy
Hofstetter Heinz
Freunbichler Simon
Leuenberger Hanspeter
Sigrist Walter
Mader Jean
Brechbihl Fredy
Tuscher Andreas
Bula Peter

Zbinden Hans
Dreier Hans

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

1986 E
1967 S
1996 E
1984 E
1967 S
1984 E
1946 SV
1982 E
1952 SV
1947 SV
1965 S
1999 E
1948 SV
1960 V
1964 S
1992 E
1988 E
1997 E
1978 E
1990 E
1993 E

2004 U21 Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schitzengesellscha

1967 S
1981 E
1983 E
1960 V
1997 E

2004 U21 Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schitzengesellscha

Verein

Liebistorf-Kleinb&singen-Wallenbuch, Schitzengesellscha

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft

Liebistorf-Kleinb&singen-Wallenbuch, Schitzengesellscha

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Vechigen, Sportschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Frauenkappelen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein Winigraben
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Schnottwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Epsach, Vereinigte SG

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Bennwil, Feldschitzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

Liebistorf-Kleinb&singen-Wallenbuch, Schitzengesellscha

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Gempenach-Biichslen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

2004 U21 Mérigen, Feldschitzen

1972 S
1957V
1949 SV
1957V
1951 SV
1940 SV
1977 S
1946 SV
1962 V
1968 S
1988 E
1954 Vv
1955V
1954 Vv
1960 V
1963V
1942 SV
1946 SV
1960 V

Spars-Port, VSG

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schitzengesellschaft
Kdniz, Sportschitzen Platten
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen
Fraschels-Muntelier, Schutzengesellschaft
Fraschels-Muntelier, Schutzengesellschaft
Mihleberg, Sportschiitzen

Mihleberg, Sportschitzen

Schnottwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellschaft
Frauenkappelen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Langendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

Bern, Stadtschutzen

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Spg

90

90

90

90
Kar
90
Kar
90
57-03
90

90

90
57-03
57-03
90

90

90

90

90
57-03
90

90
57-03
90

90
57-03
90

90

90

90
57-03

89
88
87
86
84
83
98
98
97
95
95
95
94
94
91
89
88
86
82
99
98
97
97
97
97
93
93
92
90
90
81

57-03 100

Kar
57-03
90

90
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
Kar
Kar
57-03

96
95
91
91
90
90
90
87
86
81
97
97
97
95
95
95

Punkte
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128



13. Schlossheindeckeli-Schiessen 2023

Sportschiitzen Muhleberg

Eintelrangliste Kat. D-E

Rang

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Teilnehmer

Bachmann Matthias
Herzig Andreas
Schlapbach Bruno
Ramseier Hans
Herren Daniel
Streit Susanna
Marti Hans-Peter
Hasen Jasmin
Bertschy Hermann
Mauron Marcel
Pfister Matthias
Aregger Dominik
Muller Urs

Herren Martin
Tschannen Rolf
Balmer Michael
Hamel Roland

Iseli Jakob
Haltiner Rudolf
Bader Urs

Spéti Stephan
Blaser Jonas Nick
Burkhalter Hans
Zwahlen Hansueli
Krebs Rudolf
Wirth Michael
Scherrer Remo
Hanhart Elsbeth
Birki Johann
Minder Richard
Lathi Ernst
Ziurcher Jean-Marc
Hanni Tamara
Bartschi Fritz
Ruch Gerold
Kislig-Burgi Jasmin
Jenny Anton
Staudenmann Samuel
Kocher Thomas
Fiechter Jael

Walti Felix

Frey Thomas
Vonlanthen Josef
Affolter Rudolf
Sutter Kurt

Von Ballmoos Mischa
Svitek Milan

von Allmen Heinz

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

1967 S
1972 S
1956 V
1958 vV
1994 E
1966 S
1950 SV
1991 E
1952 SV
1947 SV
1974 S
1984 E
1950 SV
1981 E
1957V
1982 E
1942 SV
1956 V
1949 SV
1948 SV
1980 E

Verein

Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schitzenverein
Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Gempenach-Biichslen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thorishaus, Feldschitzen
Fraschels-Muntelier, Schiutzengesellschaft
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein Winigraben
Gempenach-Biichslen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein Winigraben
Mimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Gempenach-Blichslen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Vechigen, Sportschitzen
Mimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

2003 U21 Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

1942 SV
1946 SV
1952 SV
1983 E
1958 vV
1963V
1948 SV
1967 S
1962 V
1989 E
1989 E
1946 SV
1943 SV
1987 E
1954 Vv
1947 SV
1960 V

Morigen, Feldschiitzen

Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Frauenkappelen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Schiipfen, Schitzengesellschaft

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kriechenwil, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Antoni, Schitzengesellschaft
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein Winigraben
Wiinnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen

2004 U21 Mihleberg, Sportschiitzen

1939 SV
1977 S
1952 SV
1968 S
1948 SV
1989 E
1966 S
1956 V

Epsach, Vereinigte SG

Schiipfen, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Antoni, Schitzengesellschaft

Schiipfen, Schitzengesellschaft

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen
Liebistorf-Kleinbdsingen-Wallenbuch, Schiitzengesellscha
Bariswil, Feldschiutzengesellschaft

Frauenkappelen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Spg
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
90

90
57-03
57-03
Kar
90

90

95
94
93
92
92
89
88
85
82
79
98
92
91
89

57-03 100

Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

90
90
57-03
90
90
57-03
57-03
57-03

Kar

57-03
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
Kar
90

90

90
57-03
90
Kar
Kar

94
92
90
89
86
96
95
95
95
92
92
84
91
81
97
96
96
95
90
89
83
80
96
94
93
93
93
91
88
98
84
83
82

Punkte

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121



13. Schlossheindeckeli-Schiessen 2023

Sportschiitzen Muhleberg

Eintelrangliste Kat. D-E

Rang
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Teilnehmer
Mader Christoph

Jorg Kurt

Holzer Aron
Schertenleib Erich
Sahli Bernhard
Kramer Patrick

Thomi Florian
Thierstein Walter

Jost Erika

Mori Urs

Joder Christian

Mader Stefan

Lanz Fabian
Aebischer Hugo

Streit Christoph
Henzmann Maria Anna
Dubler Walter
Krummer Lukas

Walti Ulrich
Butikofer-Egger Ursula
Burri Dominik
Lehmann Olivia

Spéri Christian

Diem Niki Ameli
Cavatorta René

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

1969 S
1954 Vv
u17
1944 SV
1958 vV
1990 E
1975 S
1951 SV
1968 S
1947 SV
1949 SV
1983 E
u17
1938 SV
1982 E
1960 V
1947 SV
u17
1940 SV
1955V
2001 E
1995 E
1962 V
u17
1939 SV

Verein

Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen

Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Gempenach-Biichslen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schitzenverein
Schiipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Frauenkappelen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Schiipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Epsach, Vereinigte SG

Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Epsach, Vereinigte SG

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen

Schiipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Leuzigen, Schitzenverein

Spg
57-03
57-03

90

Kar
57-03

90

90

90

90
57-03

90

90

90

Kar
Kar

90

90

90
57-03

90

90
57-03

90

90

90

95
98
91
91
89
84
99
96
93
86
84
83
90
96
93
95
92
90
87
93
62
98
84
73
98

Punkte

120
119
119
119
119
119
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
115
115
114
114
109
107
106
106
105
104
102
77



